1	211101-1 : n : 03/02/2021 : LK* / floor LSA2021-2FLOOR
2	
3	AMENDMENT TO HB385
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 2, line 13, strike "should" and insert in
9	lieu thereof the following:
10	<u>shall</u>
11	
12	On page 2, line 16, strike "should" and insert
13	thereafter the following:
14	shall, if available,
15	
16	On page 2, line 21, strike "An" and insert
17	thereafter the following:
18	<u>The</u>
19	
20	On page 2, line 21, after "emphasis" insert the
21	following:
22	shall be